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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 4.liga - 7. kolo

Meno hraca
Lukas Celusak
Milo$ Toporcer

Tomas Prokopy
Jozef Celusak

Peter Lenar¢ic
Dominik Snasel
Marek Matejka
Boris Gana
Samuel Sed’o
David Kuruc
Veronika Hladka
Peter PjeS¢ak
Marcel Wierni
Lucia Mudranov
Lubomir Grena
Tomas Racek
Maério Skokan
Marek Németh
Klaudia Kurucova
Jakub Kopac¢
Jaroslav Grexa
Petronela Novotna
Martin Janik

Erika Dancova

Peter Kollar
Zuzana Juréova
Laura Mest'anova

individuals.in.round

Druzstvo

Joe’s Beans
Joe’s Beans
DovezMa

Joe’s Beans
Toner Tatry Team
DovezMa

Aplend

Rockfarm
Rockfarm

Toner Tatry Team
Lunys

Aplend

Rockfarm

Aplend

Uniga

DovezMa

Uniga

Uniga

Toner Tatry Team
Lunys

Joe’s Beans
Lunys

Lunys

Lunys

Aplend

Lunys

Lunys

Hry

6
6
6
5
6
6
4
6
6
6
2
5
6
4
6
6
6
6
6
3
1
3
2
3
5
3
2

Kolky
1020
989
950
790
914
806
536
781
771
754
251
608
729
475
696
670
668
667
664
329
109
322
212
302
491
293
164

Body
6.0
5.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
0.0
0.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

Priemer
170.0000
164.8333
158.3333
158.0000
152.3333
134.3333
134.0000
130.1667
128.5000
125.6667
125.5000
121.6000
121.5000
118.7500
116.0000
111.6667
111.3333
111.1667
110.6667
109.6667
109.0000
107.3333
106.0000
100.6667

98.2000

97.6667

82.0000
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